
BAND 1 1302000 FUND. OF CULINARY CAREERS 88092002
FUND. OF AGRISCIENCE  80213002

1302010
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2 8200210 8200210*

SYMPHONIC BAND* 1302020 COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 3 8200211

DANCE 1 030000Y COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2 82002104
ART 2D 01010054

DANCE 2* 0300010
COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 2 82002103

ORCHESTRA 1 1302040 FUND. OF AGRISCIENCE 80213003

ORCHESTRA 2* 1302050

KEYBOARDING 1 1301030

ORCHESTRA 3* 1302060

WOMEN'S CHOIR 1303000X

MEN'S CHOIR 1303000Y

CONCERT CHOIR * 1303020 8021300N

SHOW CHOIR* 1303110 8809200R

BEGINNING SPANISH 0708000 8217110M

SPANISH 1*
HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT 0708340M 1303100P

SPANISH SPEAKERS 1*
HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT 0709300M 8207310M

DIGITAL INFO TECHNOLOGY*
HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT 8207310M

STUDENT AIDE ** 0500020

DIGITAL ART & DESIGN 0103000

1508020
1508070

DELTONA MIDDLE SCHOOL 2022-2023

 the other class for the 2nd semester.)

8th GRADE 

*82002102*

SEMESTER ELECTIVES  

< STUDENT LABEL >

YEARLONG ELECTIVES 

Number your elective choices from 1 through 3 including Yearlong and Semester Courses.

*1302020*

(One class for the 1st half of the year;

*8200211*

(* Asterisk next to elective indicates Teacher Recommendation Required. )
(** Guidance Counselor Recommendation Required) 

INTERMEDIATE BAND ( BAND 2) *

*01010054*

*1301030*

*82002103*

*80213003*

*030000Y*

*1302050*

*8217110M*

*1303100P*

AGRISCIENCE ACADEMY 
(APPLICATION NEEDED)

*0709300M*

CULINARY & TOURISM ACADEMY
(APPLICATION NEEDED)

*0708340M*

IDEA ACADEMY
(APPLICATION NEEDED)
HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT

PERFORMING ART ACADEMY
(APPLICATION NEEDED)

*0708000*

*1302000*

*1302010*

*88092002*

*80213002*

*8207310M*

*1302060*

STEM ACADEMY 
(APPLICATION NEEDED)
HIGH SCHOOL CREDIT

*1303000X*

*1303000Y*

*0300010*

*1302040*

*1303110*

*1303020*

ACADEMIES

*8021300N*

*8809200R*

*8207310M*

PE *1508020*

*1508070*

*0103000*

*0500020*


	8TH 

